Individual Overall Results

JG Marauder

Overall Name
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Maddi Johnstone
Bridget Ball

Kaitlyn Lynch

Ella Kubas

Viktoriya Tabunshchy
Lauren Taylor
Jessica Roberts
Arielle Palermo
Brittany Johnstone
Anne Lytle

Sandra Bojic

Chloe Calitri

Hollis Mcconkey
Hannah Smith
Charlotte Mcconkey
Savannah Kent-Korrel
Emma Clapham
Megan Richer
Abegail Ormond
Steph Gerend
Emma Crosbie
Madeline Damjanovic
Isabella Damjanovic
Mairin Boyle
Samantha Cairns
Jessie Drzewicki
Bailey Bovell

Valles Amy
Rebecca Carvalho
Caitlin Everett
Hailey Adzija

Chloe Mihailovich
Naomi Terlhjan
Almendra Ordonez-Valverde
Thai Judiesch

Emily Power

Eleni Austen
Carmen Mattear
Kaeley Cole

Helena Theban
Talia Loreti

Melissa Vu

Elise Rougier
Kendra Vander Glas
Wendy Huang
Alysha Wira

Sophie Muellenbach

SportMadeSimple

Class Time
JR 00:14:55.023
JR 00:15:02.103
JR 00:15:10.970
JR 00:15:14.220
JR 00:15:37.190
JR 00:15:42.980
JR 00:15:44.863
JR 00:15:47.480
JR 00:15:49.943
JR 00:16:26.670
JR 00:16:30.066
JR 00:16:34.300
JR 00:16:58.350
JR 00:17:01.790
JR 00:17:07.583
JR 00:17:17.700
JR 00:17:21.140
JR 00:17:22.010
JR 00:17:22.840
JR 00:17:23.160
JR 00:17:29.613
JR 00:17:33.406
JR 00:17:34.190
JR 00:17:36.536
JR 00:17:38.680
JR 00:17:44.926
JR 00:17:53.166
JR 00:17:54.676
JR 00:17:57.210
JR 00:18:03.080
JR 00:18:11.420
JR 00:18:20.720
JR 00:18:31.590
JR 00:18:56.240
JR 00:18:57.413
JR 00:19:00.900
JR 00:19:03.986
JR 00:19:08.780
JR 00:19:08.830
JR 00:19:12.360
JR 00:19:25.860
JR 00:19:38.220
JR 00:19:39.720
JR 00:19:42.310
JR 00:19:48.886
JR 00:19:51.640
JR 00:19:55.353
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Team

Ancaster High

Iroquois Ridge High School
Bishop Tonnos

Milton District High School
Dr Frank J Hayden SS
Holy Trinity

Ancaster High

Corpus Christi

Ancaster High

Robert Bateman HS
Clarkson S.S.

St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_

Robert Bateman HS
Milton District High School
Robert Bateman HS
Georgetown D.H.S.
Ancaster High

Dundas Valley

Bishop Tonnos

Hillfield Strathallan College
Georgetown D.H.S.
Bishop Tonnos

Bishop Tonnos

Dr Frank J Hayden SS
Bishop Tonnos

Bishop Tonnos
Westmount Secondary
Cardinal Leger S.S.
Cardinal Leger S.S.

St. Ignatius of Loyola
Orchard Park S.S.
Ancaster High

Dundas Valley

Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
Appleby College

St. Joseph S.S

Milton District High School
Acton High School
Westdale

Milton District High School
Hillfield Strathallan College
Abbey Park High School
T.A. Blakelock H.S.
Georgetown D.H.S.
Iroquois Ridge High School
Orchard Park S.S.

Notre Dame
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58
59
60
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67
68
69
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74
75
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77
78
79

Alex Nemy
Jazlyn Vassos
Meagan Smylsky
Angelica Tristani
Raegan Swamy
Abigail Colwell
Vernassa Victoria
Ally Mitchell
Cindy He

Loyola Loyola
Isabel Tront
Sydney Rudiak
Sydney Ouellette
Eva Colic
Angelika Promny-Tavares
Zoe Lawrence
Hebert Jessica
Jordan Lie
Taylor Graham
Hiva Fezeli
Josephine Wong
Sara Sleiman
Isabella Amicucci
Hanna Agro

Sina Kennedy
Madison Curran
Natalie Gordon
Leanne Young
Prerana Keerthi
Alicia Boulanger
Angelina Zheng
Karen Fu

SportMadeSimple

JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR
JR

00:20:07.746
00:20:12.686
00:20:14.353
00:20:15.610
00:20:20.006
00:20:20.980
00:20:49.326
00:20:50.890
00:21:04.286
00:21:34.586
00:21:39.846
00:21:51.276
00:21:51.873
00:21:55.300
00:21:56.543
00:22:06.636
00:22:17.926
00:22:21.950
00:22:24.420
00:22:29.746
00:22:33.790
00:22:46.716
00:23:20.993
00:23:21.966
00:24:05.996
00:24:18.856
00:24:43.456
00:25:27.216
00:28:22.613
00:28:39.293
00:28:56.296
00:29:44.693
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Hillfield Strathallan College
Georgetown D.H.S.
Assumption Catholic Secondary
Westdale

Appleby College

Orchard Park S.S.

Cardinal Leger S.S.

Hillfield Strathallan College
The Woodlands School

St. Ignatius of Loyola

Milton District High School
Corpus Christi

Corpus Christi

Orchard Park S.S.
Assumption Catholic Secondary
Dundas Valley

Cardinal Leger S.S.

Holy Trinity

Holy Trinity

Burlington Central High School
Burlington Central High School
Westdale

St. Ignatius of Loyola

Hillfield Strathallan College

St. Ignatius of Loyola

Milton District High School

St. Thomas More

Notre Dame

The Woodlands School
Corpus Christi

The Woodlands School

The Woodlands School
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