JG Marauder

Individual Overall Results

Overall	Name	Class	Time	<u>Team</u>
1	Maddi Johnstone	JR	00:14:55.023	Ancaster High
2	Bridget Ball	JR	00:15:02.103	Iroquois Ridge High School
3	Kaitlyn Lynch	JR	00:15:10.970	Bishop Tonnos
4	Ella Kubas	JR	00:15:14.220	Milton District High School
5	Viktoriya Tabunshchy	JR	00:15:37.190	Dr Frank J Hayden SS
6	Lauren Taylor	JR	00:15:42.980	Holy Trinity
7	Jessica Roberts	JR	00:15:44.863	Ancaster High
8	Arielle Palermo	JR	00:15:47.480	Corpus Christi
9	Brittany Johnstone	JR	00:15:49.943	Ancaster High
10	Anne Lytle	JR	00:16:26.670	Robert Bateman HS
11	Sandra Bojic	JR	00:16:30.066	Clarkson S.S.
12	Chloe Calitri	JR	00:16:34.300	St. Thomas Aquinas (Oakville_
13	Hollis Mcconkey	JR	00:16:58.350	Robert Bateman HS
14	Hannah Smith	JR	00:17:01.790	Milton District High School
15	Charlotte Mcconkey	JR	00:17:07.583	Robert Bateman HS
16	Savannah Kent-Korrel	JR	00:17:17.700	Georgetown D.H.S.
17	Emma Clapham	JR	00:17:21.140	Ancaster High
18	Megan Richer	JR	00:17:22.010	Dundas Valley
19	Abegail Ormond	JR	00:17:22.840	Bishop Tonnos
20	Steph Gerend	JR	00:17:23.160	Hillfield Strathallan College
21	Emma Crosbie	JR	00:17:29.613	Georgetown D.H.S.
22	Madeline Damjanovic	JR	00:17:33.406	Bishop Tonnos
23	Isabella Damjanovic	JR	00:17:34.190	Bishop Tonnos
24	Mairin Boyle	JR	00:17:36.536	Dr Frank J Hayden SS
25	Samantha Cairns	JR	00:17:38.680	Bishop Tonnos
26	Jessie Drzewicki	JR	00:17:44.926	Bishop Tonnos
27	Bailey Bovell	JR	00:17:53.166	Westmount Secondary
28	Valles Amy	JR	00:17:54.676	Cardinal Leger S.S.
29	Rebecca Carvalho	JR	00:17:57.210	Cardinal Leger S.S.
30	Caitlin Everett	JR	00:18:03.080	St. Ignatius of Loyola
31	Hailey Adzija	JR	00:18:11.420	Orchard Park S.S.
32	Chloe Mihailovich	JR	00:18:20.720	Ancaster High
33	Naomi Terlhjan	JR	00:18:31.590	Dundas Valley
34	Almendra Ordonez-Valverde	JR	00:18:56.240	Jean Vanier Catholic S.S.
35	Thai Judiesch	JR	00:18:57.413	Appleby College
36	Emily Power	JR	00:19:00.900	St. Joseph S.S
37	Eleni Austen	JR	00:19:03.986	Milton District High School
38	Carmen Mattear	JR	00:19:08.780	Acton High School
39	Kaeley Cole	JR	00:19:08.830	Westdale
40	Helena Theban	JR	00:19:12.360	Milton District High School
41	Talia Loreti	JR	00:19:25.860	Hillfield Strathallan College
42	Melissa Vu	JR	00:19:38.220	Abbey Park High School
43	Elise Rougier	JR	00:19:39.720	T.A. Blakelock H.S.
44	Kendra Vander Glas	JR	00:19:42.310	Georgetown D.H.S.
45	Wendy Huang	JR	00:19:48.886	Iroquois Ridge High School
46	Alysha Wira	JR	00:19:51.640	Orchard Park S.S.
47	Sophie Muellenbach	JR	00:19:55.353	Notre Dame

SportMadeSimple Printed: 10/7/2015 4:16:08 PM Page: 1 of 2

48	Alex Nemy	JR	00:20:07.746	Hillfield Strathallan College
49	Jazlyn Vassos	JR	00:20:12.686	Georgetown D.H.S.
50	Meagan Smylsky	JR	00:20:14.353	Assumption Catholic Secondary
51	Angelica Tristani	JR	00:20:15.610	Westdale
52	Raegan Swamy	JR	00:20:20.006	Appleby College
53	Abigail Colwell	JR	00:20:20.980	Orchard Park S.S.
54	Vernassa Victoria	JR	00:20:49.326	Cardinal Leger S.S.
55	Ally Mitchell	JR	00:20:50.890	Hillfield Strathallan College
56	Cindy He	JR	00:21:04.286	The Woodlands School
57	Loyola Loyola	JR	00:21:34.586	St. Ignatius of Loyola
58	Isabel Tront	JR	00:21:39.846	Milton District High School
59	Sydney Rudiak	JR	00:21:51.276	Corpus Christi
60	Sydney Ouellette	JR	00:21:51.873	Corpus Christi
61	Eva Colic	JR	00:21:55.300	Orchard Park S.S.
62	Angelika Promny-Tavares	JR	00:21:56.543	Assumption Catholic Secondary
63	Zoe Lawrence	JR	00:22:06.636	Dundas Valley
64	Hebert Jessica	JR	00:22:17.926	Cardinal Leger S.S.
65	Jordan Lie	JR	00:22:21.950	Holy Trinity
66	Taylor Graham	JR	00:22:24.420	Holy Trinity
67	Hiva Fezeli	JR	00:22:29.746	Burlington Central High School
68	Josephine Wong	JR	00:22:33.790	Burlington Central High School
69	Sara Sleiman	JR	00:22:46.716	Westdale
70	Isabella Amicucci	JR	00:23:20.993	St. Ignatius of Loyola
71	Hanna Agro	JR	00:23:21.966	Hillfield Strathallan College
72	Sina Kennedy	JR	00:24:05.996	St. Ignatius of Loyola
73	Madison Curran	JR	00:24:18.856	Milton District High School
74	Natalie Gordon	JR	00:24:43.456	St. Thomas More
75	Leanne Young	JR	00:25:27.216	Notre Dame
76	Prerana Keerthi	JR	00:28:22.613	The Woodlands School
77	Alicia Boulanger	JR	00:28:39.293	Corpus Christi
78	Angelina Zheng	JR	00:28:56.296	The Woodlands School
79	Karen Fu	JR	00:29:44.693	The Woodlands School

SportMadeSimple Printed: 10/7/2015 4:16:08 PM Page: 2 of 2